Rated Carrying Current 16A 16A 12A
Max. Allowable Voltage 250VAC,110VDC
Max. Allowable Current 16A 16A 12A
Max. Allowable Power Force 2000VA
480W
2000VA
480W
1875VA
360W
Referenced Min.
Applicable Load
5VDC , 100mA
Contact Material Ag Alloy
CONTACT RATING
Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Qutline L*W*H Contact Arrangement Contact Rating Coil Voltage Recognized Safety Type
23914 TRV-12VDC-SC-CD TTI TTI Relay 22.0*16.6*11.0mm 1 From C 16A 125VAC/30VDC 12VDC CUL TRV
23117 TRV-24VDC-SC-AL TTI TTI Relay 22.0*16.6*11.0mm 1 From A 16A 125VAC/30VDC 24VDC CUL TRV
23118 TRV-24VDC-SC-CD TTI TTI Relay 22.0*16.6*11.0mm 1 From C 16A 125VAC/30VDC 24VDC CUL TRV
23119 TRV-48D-SC-AL0.25W TTI TTI Relay 22.0*16.6*11.0mm 1 From A 16A 125VAC/30VDC 48VDC CUL TRV
23120 TRV-48VDC-SC-AL TTI TTI Relay 22.0*16.6*11.0mm 1 From A 16A 125VAC/30VDC 48VDC CUL TRV
23121 TRV-9VDC-SC-CD0.45W TTI TTI Relay 22.0*16.6*11.0mm 1 From C 16A 125VAC/30VDC 9VDC CUL TRV
MAIN FEATURES
, ,
. .